

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Lyons to Reengrossed House Bill No. 524 by Representative Lyons

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 4, line 25, after "experience in" delete the remainder of the line and insert "one of  
3 the following roles:"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 5, between lines 1 and 2, insert the following:

6 "(2) At least two years of experience in one of the following settings:"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 5, at the beginning of line 2, change "(d)" to "(a)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 5, at the beginning of line 4, change "(e)" to "(b)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 5, at the beginning of line 5, change "(f)" to "(c)"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 5, at the beginning of line 7, change "(2)" to "(3)"